
2024 CDHJC Approved Horse Shows (Show year Dec 1, 2024- Nov 30, 2024)
Show Location Show Dates Website

SJH Equestrian Canaan, NY Sun Jan 28

Dutch Manor Guilderland, NY Sun Feb 4

SJH Equestrian Canaan, NY Sun March 10

Winter Glen Guilderland, NY Sun April 14

Saratoga Spring I Stillwater, NY Thurs May 2 - Sun May 5 www.saratogahorseshows.com

Saratoga Spring II Stillwater, NY Thurs May 9 - Sun May 12 www.saratogahorseshows.com

SJH Equestrian Canaan, NY Sun May 12

Saratoga Spring III Stillwater, NY Thurs May 16 - Sun May 19 www.saratogahorseshows.com

Dutch Manor Guilderland, NY Sun May 26

Winter Glen Guilderland, NY Sun June 2

Saratoga Classic II Stillwater, NY Wed June 19 - Sun June 23 www.saratogahorseshows.com

Winter Glen Guilderland, NY Sun July 14

TCRA Finals @ Winter Glen Guilderland, NY Sun August 4

Dutch Manor Guilderland, NY Sun October 20
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